
StartNr Vorname A Name A Ort Fahrzeug
1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf

Gesamt- 

punkte
Platzierung

74 Fischbeck Moritz Jübar OT Bornsen Opel Corsa 22 22 24 24 92 1

5 Hartfiel Chantal Jesteburg Honda Civic 22 19 17 18 76 2

35 Liss Lukas Uelzen VW Polo 13 7 19 20 59 3

25 Wichelmann Theresa Giekau Honda Civic 15 8 14 14 51 4

7 Franke Conner Meißendorf Opel Corsa B 5 9 14 16 44 5

56 Korte Tom Gnarrenburg Opel Tigra 0 14 7 6 27 6

42 Söhnel Nico Werl Peugeot 106 3 7 16 0 26 7

63 Smid Nils Adelheidsdorf Citroen AX Sport 0 21 1 0 22 8

50 Cordes Finn Schiffdorf Opel Corsa B 8 4 7 0 19 9

96 Zemke Marcel Rosengarten 32 VW Polo 86c 0 12 6 0 18 10

70 Spinken Malte Heestedt VW polo 15 0 0 0 15 11

4 Krause Shanice Michelle Tostedt Renault Clio 0 0 0 11 11 12

55 Weber Adrian Celle VW Polo 86c 5 0 0 0 5 13

75 Denecke Mika Adelheidsdorf VW Polo 86c 0 4 0 0 4 14
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StartNr Name A Vorname A Ort Fahrzeug
1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf

Gesamt- 

punkte
Platzierung

136 Behns/Pinnisch Daniel/Marcel Uelzen Opel Corsa 23 23 22 25 93 1

117 Röthe Patrick Oschersleben Opel Corsa A 8 16 26 23 73 2

133 Geßner Christian Am großen Bruch Suzuki Swift GTI 0 21 23 23 67 3

165 Werner Lukas Rostock Opel Corsa B 19 14 0 0 33 4

152 Holz Hans-Axel Bremen Toyota 20 10 0 0 30 5

191 Slupik Robby Hollenstedt Opel Corsa B 17 2 0 0 19 6

118 Ruseler Peter Lauenburg Suzuki Swift GTI 6 0 0 0 6 7

137 Hönicke Tobias Hilter Peugeot 205 0 3 0 0 3 8

199 Koblinski Steve Borstel Honda Civic 0 0 0 0 0 9
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StartNr Name A Vorname A Ort Fahrzeug
1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf

Gesamt- 

punkte
Platzierung

287 Greve Marcel Bönningstedt Toyota MR2 26 25 22 28 101 1

205 Rivard Kilian Beverstedt Toyota Corolla Ts 21 18 26 23 88 2

288 Ahrens Miriam Dissen Honda Civic 20 15 22 13 70 3

212 Brüdgam Michael Carlow Opel Tigra AX 17 18 15 20 70 4

240 Zeitz Jaqueline Salzwedel Honda CRX 8 5 14 10 37 5

261 Fischer Patrick Stade VW Golf 2 GTI 6 0 12 7 25 6

292 Eversmann Domenic Georgsmarienhütte Toyota Celica 11 0 0 0 11 7

219 Stoetzer Annalena Schnega Honda CRX 4 6 0 0 10 8

269 Möller Björn Gülzow BMW 318is 0 2 0 0 2 9

274 Seifert Jörg Niesky Peugot 206 0 0 0 0 0 10
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StartNr Vorname A Name A Vorname B Name B
1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf

Gesamt- 

punkte
Platzierung

342 Lodde Sven Hamm Toyota MR2 28 28 28 24 108 1

327 Lücking Stefan Georgsmarienhütte Mercedes Benz CLK 18 9 15 19 61 2

343 Winterhoff Nils Dähre Mazda 3 BK MPS 14 0 19 8 41 3

329 Gerken Dirk Hutenholz BMW E36 0 0 23 9 32 4

394 Hildebrandt Christian Beverstedt BMW 382i 20 8 0 0 28 5

379 Träger Maik Ausleben Opel Cosa 0 12 15 0 27 6

335 Hildebrandt Lukas Heinschenwalde Audi A3 0 0 14 0 14 7
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StartNr Vorname A Name A Vorname B Name B
1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf

Gesamt- 

punkte
Platzierung

433 Ulbrich Julian Oschersleben VW Polo 28 28 21 28 105 1

473 Sadewasser René Bremen VW Polo 9 23 24 23 79 2

456 Frohnert Tobias Ratzeburg Opel Corsa A 20 16 15 17 68 3

417 Luxath Silvio Lehrte OT Sievershausen Honda Civic 20 16 15 14 65 4

414 Greve Volker Bönningstedt VW Polo 4x4 6 16 21 17 60 5
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StartNr Name Vorname Oer Fahrzeug
1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf

Gesamt- 

punkte
Platzierung

598 von Bandel Marvin Wendeburg Honda Civic 24 24 24 24 96 1

520 Thiel Siegbert Seevetal VW Golf 3 24 24 24 21 93 2

540 Janitzke Jörg Luckow VW Golf 3 Syncro 18 15 16 16 65 3

534 Leitmann Lukas Marklendorf Honda Civic 15 0 21 24 60 4

528 Wagner Patrick Mölln VW Golf 2 0 11 14 0 25 5

563 Meynecke Dominik Braunschweig VW Golf 1 3 5 0 0 8 6

519 Klüßmann Timm Buxtehude Honda Civic 5 0 0 0 5 7
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StartNr Name Vorname Ort Fahrzeug
1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf

Gesamt- 

punkte
Platzierung

612 Kampik Luca Oschersleben Audi Quattro 24 27 24 17 92 1

635 Reusch/Schulz Ingo/Manuel Dähre Ford Puma 21 15 19 19 74 2

606 Petersen Yvonne Schierhorn Audi 80 Quattro 16 15 21 13 65 3

644 Gaudszuhn Matthias Schwanebeck Audi TT 0 3 10 0 13 4

608 Fettweiß Moris Hellingst Audi A4 B5 Quattro 6 6 0 0 12 5

669 Molter David Hamburg Audi 90 Quatrro 0 0 0 0 0 6
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StartNr Name Vorname Ort Fahrzeug
1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf

Gesamt- 

punkte
Platzierung

725 Lenz/Opitz Sören/Jan Malte Dissen Spitznagel Hayabusa 25 12 19 28 84 1

747 Barz Nico Eime PAS Buggy 1600 22 4 25 23 74 2

778 Klüßmann Felix Buxtehude Fallacci Eigenbau 18 19 0 0 37 3

722 Mählmann Oliver Lohne PAS Suzuki 6 28 0 0 34 4

765 Domin Volker Kutenholz JvdC 0 0 17 9 26 5

715 Schwerdtfeger Mirco Celle Spies Buggy 18 0 0 0 18 6

745 Wibbeler Andre Ladbergen Buggy 1600 8 6 0 0 14 7

730 Hartel Florian Buxtehude EB Büchl 4x4 7 0 0 0 7 8

716 Opitz Michael Extertal A&P 0 0 0 0 0 9

742 Lüders Willi Polle Spezi Hayabusa 0 0 0 0 0 10
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StartNr Vorname A Name A Vorname B Name B
1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf

Gesamt- 

punkte
Platzierung

835 Schulz/Schulz Andre/Manuel Wrestedt Honda Civic 4 16 23 25 68 1

891 Greve Sebastian Grauel Honda Civic 23 14 10 17 64 2

883 Gielisch Dennis Baunschweig Honda Civic 0 19 21 15 55 3

805 Spey Stefan Rohde Opel Corsa 16 11 18 5 50 4

890 Martens Sabrina Kakendorf Golf 1 5 2 17 0 24 5

856 Müller Lothar Neudorf-Platendorf VW Golf 19 4 0 0 23 6

850 Frohnert Tobias Ratzeburg Opel Corsa A 8 14 0 0 22 7

818 Seifert Jörg Niesky Peugeot 206 0 0 0 19 19 8

851 Schlüter Tim Lüdge Seat Ibiza 0 3 0 0 3 9

877 Szallies Nina Gescher VW Golf 2 0 0 0 0 0 10
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StartNr Vorname A Name A Vorname B Name B
1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf

Gesamt- 

punkte
Platzierung

986 Szallies Pierre Groß Thondorf P.A.S. Sprinter 0 16 19 12 47 1

903 Fischer Felix Aachen Honda 0 12 0 0 12 2
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StartNr Vorname A Name A Vorname B Name B
1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf

Gesamt- 

punkte
Platzierung

1086 Szallies Pierre Groß Thondorf P.A.S. Sprinter 16 28 28 28 100 1

1057 Szallies Benno Himbergen Eigenbau 19 20 23 18 80 2

1031 Kautz Marvin Tostedt JVCD Eigenbau 18 12 18 0 48 3

1019 Stoetzer Marvin Schnega F&S Sprinter 13 16 0 15 44 4

1035 Teiwes Marcel Heinade S Sport 9 12 14 0 35 5

1066 Stieghahn Samira Gifhorn Honda Spezial 0 3 0 0 3 6

1018 Smolarek Yannick Haren F&S Eigenbau Honda XX 0 0 0 0 0 7
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StartNr Vorname A Name A Vorname B Name B
1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf

Gesamt- 

punkte
Platzierung

1245 Lucht Daniel Tostedt Nissan Käfer 28 28 15 23 94 1

1211 Schewe Michael Bad Bevensen VW Golf 1 Allrad 23 9 14 28 74 2

1266 Ronge Sören Bötersheim VW Käfer 0 11 0 0 11 3

1281 Tomeit Sören Hollenstedt Fiat 6 4 0 0 10 4

1269 Gryzbeck Jacqueline Hamburg Audi 90 Quatrro 0 0 0 0 0 5
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StartNr Name Vorname Ort Fahrzeug
1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf

Gesamt- 

punkte
Platzierung

136 Behns Daniel Uelzen Opel Corsa 24 21 19 18 82 1
287 Greve Marcel Bönningstedt Toyota MR2 22 19 17 24 82 2
342 Lodde Sven Hamm Toyota MR2 21 18 18 17 74 3
205 Rivard Kilian Beverstedt Toyota Corolla Ts 9 9 24 20 62 4
133 Geßner Christian Am großen Bruch Suzuki Swift GTI 0 19 17 18 54 5
117 Röthe Patrick Oschersleben Opel Corsa A 0 13 22 16 51 6
212 Brüdgam Michael Carlow Opel Tigra AX 8 15 12 15 50 7
288 Ahrens Miriam Dissen Honda Civic 16 12 9 5 42 8
327 Lücking Stefan Georgsmarienhütte Mercedes Benz CLK 12 4 8 14 38 9
240 Zeitz Jaqueline Salzwedel Honda CRX 3 5 7 6 21 10
152 Holz Hans-Axel Bremen Toyota 13 5 0 0 18 11
343 Winterhoff Nils Dähre Mazda 3 BK MPS 6 0 12 0 18 12
165 Werner Lukas Rostock Opel Corsa B 10 6 0 0 16 13
292 Eversmann Domenic Georgsmarienhütte Toyota Celica 14 0 0 0 14 14
379 Träger Maik Ausleben Opel Cosa 0 8 6 0 14 15
329 Gerken Dirk Hutenholz BMW E36 0 0 10 0 10 16
261 Fischer Patrick Stade VW Golf 2 GTI 4 0 6 0 10 17
335 Hildebrandt Lukas Heinschenwalde Audi A3 0 0 8 0 8 18
191 Slupik Robby Hollenstedt Opel Corsa B 5 0 0 0 5 19
219 Stoetzer Annalena Schnega Honda CRX 1 2 0 0 3 20
118 Ruseler Peter Lauenburg Suzuki Swift GTI 0 0 0 0 0 21
199 Koblinski Steve Borstel Honda Civic 0 0 0 0 0 22
137 Hönicke Tobias Hilter Peugeot 205 0 0 0 0 0 23
269 Möller Björn Gülzow BMW 318is 0 0 0 0 0 24
274 Seifert Jörg Niesky Peugot 206 0 0 0 0 0 25
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StartNr Name Vorname Ort Fahrzeug
1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf

Gesamt- 

punkte
Platzierung

433 Ulbrich Julian Oschersleben VW Polo 24 22 12 24 82 1
520 Thiel Siegbert Seevetal VW Golf 3 13 18 19 15 65 2

1245 Lucht Daniel Tostedt Nissan Käfer 22 18 10 14 64 3
612 Kampik Luca Oschersleben Audi Quattro 18 21 12 7 58 4
473 Sadewasser René Bremen VW Polo 0 15 20 20 55 5
835 Schulz Andre Wrestedt Honda Civic 0 8 24 19 51 6
635 Reusch Ingo Dähre Ford Puma 16 6 16 11 49 7
598 von Bandel Marvin Wendeburg Honda Civic 12 12 12 12 48 8

1211 Schewe Michael Bad Bevensen VW Golf 1 Allrad 19 0 11 17 47 9
534 Leitmann Lukas Marklendorf Honda Civic 7 0 14 19 40 10
606 Petersen Yvonne Schierhorn Audi 80 Quattro 8 8 16 6 38 11
417 Luxath Silvio Lehrte OT Sievershausen Honda Civic 13 7 8 7 35 12
456 Frohnert Tobias Ratzeburg Opel Corsa A 10 8 7 8 33 13
540 Janitzke Jörg Luckow VW Golf 3 Syncro 10 7 8 8 33 14
891 Greve Sebastian Grauel Honda Civic 15 7 0 11 33 15
414 Greve Volker Bönningstedt VW Polo 4x4 0 9 9 9 27 16
883 Gilisch Dennis Braunschweig Honda Civic 0 9 9 7 25 17
805 Spey Stefan Rohde Opel Corsa 7 6 10 0 23 18
856 Müller Lothar Neudorf-Platendorf VW Golf 15 0 0 0 15 19
528 Wagner Patrick Mölln VW Golf 2 0 5 7 0 12 20
890 Martens Sabrina Kakendorf Golf 1 0 0 8 0 8 21

1266 Ronge Sören Bötersheim VW Käfer 0 6 0 0 6 22
850 Frohnert Tobias Ratzeburg Opel Corsa A 0 5 0 0 5 23
519 Klüßmann Timm Buxtehude Honda Civic 0 0 0 0 0 25
563 Meynecke Dominik Braunschweig VW Golf 1 0 0 0 0 0 26
608 Fettweiß Moris Hellingst Audi A4 B5 Quattro 0 0 0 0 0 27
644 Gaudszuhn Matthias Schwanebeck Audi TT 0 0 0 0 0 28
669 Molter David Hamburg Audi 90 Quatrro 0 0 0 0 0 29
877 Szallies Nina Gescher VW Golf 2 0 0 0 0 0 30

1269 Gryzbeck Jacqueline Hamburg Audi 90 Quatrro 0 0 0 0 0 31
1281 Tomeit Sören Hollenstedt Fiat 0 0 0 0 0 32
851 Schlüter Tim Lügde Seat Ibiza 0 0 0 0 0 33
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StartNr Name Vorname Ort Fahrzeug
1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf

Gesamt- 

punkte
Platzierung

1086 Szallies Pierre Groß Thondorf P.A.S. Sprinter 12 22 24 22 80 1

725 Lenz Sören Dissen Spitznagel Hayabusa 20 3 15 24 62 2

747 Barz Nico Eime PAS Buggy 1600 19 0 17 19 55 3

1057 Szallies Benno Himbergen Eigenbau 12 10 19 9 50 4

778 Klüßmann Felix Buxtehude Fallacci Eigenbau 9 18 0 0 27 5

986 Szallies Pierre Groß Thondorf P.A.S. Sprinter 0 9 10 6 25 6

722 Mählmann Oliver Lohne PAS Suzuki 0 24 0 0 24 7

1019 Stoetzer Marvin Schnega F&S Sprinter 7 8 0 8 23 8

1035 Teiwes Marcel Heinade S Sport 0 15 7 0 22 9

1031 Kautz Marvin Tostedt JVCD Eigenbau 10 3 9 0 22 10

715 Schwerdtfeger Mirco Celle Spies Buggy 11 0 0 0 11 11

745 Wibbeler Andre Ladbergen Buggy 1600 8 0 0 0 8 12

765 Domin Volker Kutenholz JvdC 0 0 8 0 8 13

730 Hartel Florian Buxtehude EB Büchl 4x4 5 0 0 0 5 14

716 Opitz Michael Extertal A&P 0 0 0 0 0 15

1018 Smolarek Yannick Haren F&S Eigenbau Honda XX 0 0 0 0 0 16

903 Fischer Felix Aachen Honda 0 0 0 0 0 17

1066 Stieghahn Samira Gifhorn Honda Spezi 0 0 0 0 0 18
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